



2019:CGHC:15249

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

REVP No. 60 of 2018

Amit Kumar Singh Versus Smt. Ashraf Bano

18/07/2018	Shri Pankaj Garg with Shri Milind Garg, Shri A.S.M. Tripathi, Shri Raj Bhagat and Shri Ravi Kumar Bhagat, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Yogesh Pandey and Shri Anand Kumar Gupta, counsel for the respondent No.5. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Ajay Kumar Tripathi) Chief Justice Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge