



2019:CGHC:15249

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Review Petition No. 60 of 2018

Amit Kumar Singh **Versus** Smt. Ashraf Bano

19/07/2018 (In Chamber)	The matter was reserved for orders on 18.07.2018. Being a reserved matter, it was taken up in chamber. After going through the records, it appears that the same requires further consideration. Hence, the matter is re-opened and released. Sd/- (Ajay Kumar Tripathi) Chief Justice Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Amit	