



REVP No. 60 of 2018

Order Sheet

19/02/2026	Mr. Anuroop Panda, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Counsel for the Respondent No.5. As prayed by both the parties, let the matter be listed in the week after next for consideration on an interim application. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge -Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	--

Chandrakant