

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****REVP No. 60 of 2018****AMIT KUMAR SINGH *versus* SMT. ASHRAF BANO & Others****Order Sheet**

03/03/2026	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Gagan Tiwari and Mr. Anuroop Panda, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, counsel for respondent No.5. Call for the records and post this matter for admission immediately thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	