



2019:CGHC:15249



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

REVP No. 60 of 2018

AMIT KUMAR SINGH **versus** SMT. ASHRAF BANO

Order Sheet

18/03/2026	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Senior Advocate with Mr. Gagan Tiwari and Mr. Adarsh Patel, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Counsel for respondent No.5. Due to paucity of time, arguments could not be concluded. Post the matter tomorrow i.e. on 19.3.2026. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</td><td>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay S. Agrawal)	(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay S. Agrawal)	(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)						
Judge	Judge						
Shyna Ajay							



2019:CGHC:15249

--	--